TELEX RELASE 175.000 1.00 175.000 0.00 643.125

TERMINALHANDLING CHARGES - ORIGIN 415.000 8.00 3,320.000 0.00 12,201.000

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 175.000 8.00 1,400.000 0.00 5,145.000

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES 125.000 1.00 125.000 0.00 459.375

19,378.00 0.00 71,214.15

Total Amount in USD: 19,378.00

Total Amount in AED: 71,214.15

USD Nineteen Thousand Three Hundred And Seventy Eight Only

AED Seventy One Thousand Two Hundred Fourteen And Fifteen Fils Only